Three-PLL Serial-Programmable
Flash-Programmable Clock Generator
CY22395
CY22393
CY22394
Features
• Three integrated phase-locked loops (PLLs)
• Ultra wide divide counters (8-bit Q, 11-bit P, and 7-bit post

VDD
P+/P- out
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Product Flow
CY22393ZC-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393ZC-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393ZI-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22393ZI-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22393FC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393FCT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393FI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22393FIT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394ZC-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394ZC-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394ZI-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394ZI-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394FC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394FCT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394FI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394FIT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22395ZC-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22395ZC-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22395ZI-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22395ZI-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22395FC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22395FCT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22395FI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
Lead Free Devices
CY22393ZXC-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393ZXC-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393ZXI-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22393ZXI-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22393FXC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22393FXCT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
Document #: 38-07186  Rev. *C Page 15 of 17
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback
CY22395
CY22394
CY22393
Package Diagram
Figure 12. 16-lead TSSOP 4.40 MM Body Z16.173
CyClocksRT is a trademark of Cypress Semiconductor. All product and company names mentioned in this document are the
trademarks of their respective holders.
CY22393FXI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22393FXIT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394ZXC-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394ZXC-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394ZXI-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394ZXI-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394FXC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394FXCT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22394FXI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22394FXIT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22395ZXC-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22395ZXC-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY22395ZXI-XXX 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22395ZXI-XXXT 16-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY22395FXC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C